
FAR No. 4

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of February 2022
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01 Regular Agency FundFund Cluster

CASH DISBURSEMENTS 30,532,548.86 3,328,376.04 0.00 0.00 757,660.58 8,559,320.55 0.00 0.00 1,150,578.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0033,860,924.90 9,382,111.13 1,150,578.85 10,532,689.98 44,393,614.88 0.00 31,290,209.44 13,038,275.44 0.00 65,130.00 44,393,614.8865,130.00

   Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) 30,532,548.86 3,328,376.04 0.00 0.00 757,660.58 8,559,320.55 0.00 0.00 1,150,578.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0033,860,924.90 9,382,111.13 1,150,578.85 10,532,689.98 44,393,614.88 0.00 31,290,209.44 13,038,275.44 0.00 65,130.00 44,393,614.8865,130.00

      MDS Checks Issued 3,182,910.40 1,353,211.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,586,530.87 0.00 0.00 244,050.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004,536,121.81 2,586,530.87 244,050.00 2,830,580.87 7,366,702.68 0.00 3,182,910.40 4,183,792.28 0.00 0.00 7,366,702.680.00

      Advice to Debit Account 27,349,638.46 1,975,164.63 0.00 0.00 757,660.58 5,972,789.68 0.00 0.00 906,528.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0029,324,803.09 6,795,580.26 906,528.85 7,702,109.11 37,026,912.20 0.00 28,107,299.04 8,854,483.16 0.00 65,130.00 37,026,912.2065,130.00

   Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      MDS Checks Issued 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

      Advice to Debit Account 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Working Fund for FAPs 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

   Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 30,532,548.86 3,328,376.04 0.00 0.00 33,860,924.90 757,660.58 8,559,320.55 0.00 65,130.00 9,382,111.13 0.00 1,150,578.85 0.00 0.00 1,150,578.85 10,532,689.98 44,393,614.88 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 31,290,209.44 13,038,275.44 0.00 65,130.00 44,393,614.88

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,895,257.83 59,392.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 492,194.24 0.00 3,750.00 0.00 13,370.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,954,650.43 495,944.24 13,370.02 509,314.26 3,463,964.69 0.00 2,895,257.83 564,956.86 0.00 3,750.00 3,463,964.69

   Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 2,895,257.83 59,392.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 492,194.24 0.00 3,750.00 0.00 13,370.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002,954,650.43 495,944.24 13,370.02 509,314.26 3,463,964.69 0.00 2,895,257.83 564,956.86 0.00 3,750.00 3,463,964.69

   Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Disbursements effected through outright

deductions from claims (please specify...)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel

benefits)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

   Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 2,895,257.83 59,392.60 0.00 0.00 2,954,650.43 0.00 492,194.24 0.00 3,750.00 495,944.24 0.00 13,370.02 0.00 0.00 13,370.02 509,314.26 3,463,964.69 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 2,895,257.83 564,956.86 0.00 3,750.00 3,463,964.69

GRAND TOTAL 33,427,806.69 3,387,768.64 0.00 0.00 36,815,575.33 757,660.58 9,051,514.79 0.00 9,878,055.3768,880.00 0.00 1,163,948.87 0.00 0.00 1,163,948.87 11,042,004.24 47,857,579.57 0.00 0.00 34,185,467.270.00 0.00 0.0013,603,232.30 68,880.00 47,857,579.57

SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date

(1) (2) (3) (4)

Total Disbursement Authorities Received 76,174,585.34 74,409,964.69 150,584,550.03

  NCA 71,614,973.00 70,946,000.00 142,560,973.00

  NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00

  TRA 4,559,612.34 3,463,964.69 8,023,577.03

  CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00

  NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 2,435,000.00 2,450,000.00 4,885,000.00

Total Disbursement Authorities Available 73,739,585.34 71,959,964.69 145,699,550.03

Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.00 0.00

  Disbursements 58,216,976.87 47,857,579.57 106,074,556.44

  Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00

      Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00

    Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00

Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 15,522,608.47 24,102,385.12 39,624,993.59

Total Disbursements Program 75,856,000.00 75,635,000.00 151,491,000.00

Less: *Actual Disbursements 58,216,976.87 47,857,579.57 106,074,556.44

(Over)/Under spending 17,639,023.13 27,777,420.43 45,416,443.56

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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